



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. FBT 6677D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>				
1	FRONT WINDSHIELD	SCRATCHED	259.70	259.70
2	FRONT WINDSHIELD COVER PLATE @\$26.70	N/S CUT	53.40	26.70
1	HANDLEBAR	BENT	224.40	224.40
1	SET HANDLEBAR BALANCER	CUT / BENT	160.00	160.00
2	REAR VIEW MIRROR ASSY @\$205.80	CUT / GRAZED	411.60	411.60
1	CLUTCH LEVER	BENT	126.20	126.20
1	BRAKE LEVER	NOT NECESSARY	122.50	-
1	FRONT HEADLAMP PANEL	CUT / CRACKED	248.90	248.90
1	HEADLAMP ASSY (LED)	CRACKED / GRAZED	1,987.50	1,987.50
1	FRONT PANEL LH (MAT BLACK)	CUT	190.90	190.90
2	FRONT PANEL COVER LH / RH @\$171.30	CRACKED / CUT	342.60	342.60
2	FRONT INDICATOR TURNS LIGHT (LED) @\$128.50	GRAZED / CUT	257.00	257.00
2	FRONT FORK ASSY @\$1282.30	NOT NECESSARY	2,564.60	-
1	LOWER TRIPLE CLAMP	NOT NECESSARY	454.70	-
1	FRONT FENDER	NOT NECESSARY	304.60	-
1	FRONT FOOTREST ASSY RH (MATTE BLACK)	BENT	145.40	145.40
1	FRONT FOOTREST BRACKET RH (MATTE BLACK)	NOT NECESSARY	331.90	-
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-818.59	-438.09
			7,367.31	3,942.81
<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>				
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	18.00
1	SET HANDLER GUARD (CFMOTO) (SN)	CRACKED	350.00	350.00
1	SET STEERING CONE & BEARING (SN)	NECESSARY	220.00	220.00
1	WATERPROOF SNAIL HORN (SN)	CRACKED	165.20	165.20
1	SET BODY CRASHGUARD (SN)	CUT / DENTED	680.00	680.00
1	SET SLIDERS GUARD'S ENGINE CRASH BUNGS (SN)	CUT / BENT	480.00	480.00
1	EXHAUST MUFFLER SLIDER (SN)	CUT	250.00	180.00
1	REAR ALUMINIUM TOP BOX (55L) (SN)	CUT	780.00	680.00
1	SET REAR SHAD SIDE CASE (SN)	CUT	1,300.00	1,300.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC22008502/Dqy3e2-1



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET DIRTRACK MOTORCYCLE PANNIER RACK (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	518.40	-
			4,763.60	4,073.20
	LABOUR			
	TOWING (2 TRIPS).		150.00	100.00
	FRONT WHEEL RIM BALANCE.		120.00	50.00
	ALIGN BODY FRAME.		550.00	200.00
	REMOVE & REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS.		1,000.00	300.00
			1,820.00	650.00
GRAND TOTAL			13,950.91	8,666.01

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				6,900.00
---	--	--	--	-----------------

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC22008502/Dqy3e2-1

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.